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ESAME DI STATO/ARCHITETTO

Il SESSIONE ANNO 2020 PROSPETTO B

ALLEGATON. 3

JUNIOR
N° COGNOME NOME Prova Orale ESITO
(MAX 200 PUNTI)

. ARABADJIEV TEODOR ROSSENOV 127 Idoneo
5 BASSO MANOLO 120 Idoneo
5 BERARDI ANDREA 131 Idoneo
. [Foeeo NICOLO 124 Idoneo
5 CASTORANI CARLOTTA 120 Idoneo
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

"—C



vincenzo
Rettangolo

vincenzo
Font monospazio
127

vincenzo
Font monospazio

vincenzo
Font monospazio




